
第２回 港南区民バドミントン大会 春apr.
令和５年４月２３日 港南スポーツセンター

勝 敗

Ａブロック

森下 善行

森 下

福 田 翼

福 田

（ 平 和 台 ）

中 司 徹

中 司

阿部 賢治

阿 部

速水 雅生

速 水

清 水

M 2-0

G 4-0

○

×

21-13
21-11

13-21
11-21

○

×

21-12
21- 8

12-21
8-21

M 1-1

G 2-2

○

×

21-15
21-14

15-21
14-21

M 0-2

G 0-4

勝 敗

Ｂブロック

加 藤 博

加 藤

山 田 哲

山 田

鈴木 辰宏

鈴 木

津滝 修司

津 滝

岩本 昌弘

岩 本

土屋 浩一

土 屋

（ フ リ ー ）

M 1-1

G 2-3

○

×

16-21
21-15
21-12

21-16
15-21
12-21

×

○

13-16

16-13

M 0-2

G 1-4

×

○

19-21
20-21

21-19
21-20

M 2-0

G 4-0

勝 敗

Ａブロック

大 森 順

大 森

野田 章弘

野 田

三 好 章

三 好

塚原 恭史

塚 原

（ 個 人 ）

吉 村 竜

吉 村

下 川

M 0-2

G 1-4

×

○

21-14
12-21
10-21

14-21
21-12
21-10

×

○

17-21
17-21

21-17
21-17

M 1-1

G 2-3

×

○

21-7
12-10

7-21
10-12

M 2-0

G 4-0

勝 敗

Ｂブロック

堀田 真也

堀 田

松本 恭一

松 本

横田 大和

横 田

門脇 英紀

門 脇

松本 正也

松 本

石 飛 亘

石 飛

M 2-0

G 4-0

○

×

21-18
21-15

18-21
15-21

○

×

21-12
21-16

12-21
16-21

M 1-1

G 2-2

○

×

21-15
21- 8

15-21
8-21

M 0-2

G 0-4

勝 敗

Ｃブロック

阿部 健弥

阿 部

奥 屋

（ 平 和 台 ）

植村 真一

植 村

小 林 学

小 林

若林 靖久

若 林

相 場 健

相 場

（ Ｋ Ｍ Ｂ ）

M 0-2

G 0-4

×

○

17-21
17-21

21-17
21-17

×

○

14-21
10-21

21-14
21-10

M 2-0

G 4-0

○

×

21-12
21-12

12-21
12-21

M 1-1

G 2-2

勝 敗

Ｄブロック
松 本

園田 祥之

園 田

樋口 啓介

樋 口

薄 井 隆

薄 井

飯田 大幾

飯 田

黒 髪

M 1-1

G 2-2

○

×

21-14
21-19

14-21
19-21

×

○

11-21
14-21

21-11
21-14

M 0-2

G 0-4

×

○

20-21
16-21

21-20
21-16

M 2-0

G 4-0

勝 敗

Ｅブロック

石 川 陸

石 川

千葉 貴大

千 葉

石田 敏基

石 田

石田 央斗

石 田

種田 義保

種 田

畑中 雄太

畑 中

M 1-1

G 3-3

×

○

12-21
21-17
18-21

21-12
17-21
21-18

○

×

21-19
10-21
21-20

19-21
21-10
20-21

M 2-0

G 4-2

○

×

21-13
18-21
21-20

13-21
21-18
20-21

M 0-2

G 2-4

勝 敗
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

富永 信男

富 永

須 山 剛

須 山

金丸 勝彦

金 丸

池田 奈生

池 田

山藤 正敏

山 藤

石田 倫哉

石 田

（ め じ ろ ）

塚田 大翔

塚 田

高梨 富雄

高 梨

M 2-1

G 4-3

×

○

9-15

10-15

15- 9

15-10

○

×

15- 9

15- 7

9-15

7-15

○

×

15-14
5-15

15-14

14-15
15- 5
14-15

M 2-1

G 4-2

○

×

15- 4

15- 9

4-15

9-15

×

○

13-15

6-15

15-13

15- 6

M 0-3

G 0-6

×

○

14-15

11-15

15-14

15-11

M 2-1

G 5-2

勝 敗

Ｂブロック

鈴木 千秋

鈴 木

二階堂

（ 羽 恋 ）

（ 東 小 倉 ）

小 倉 清

小 倉

矢島 俊樹

矢 島

冨田 哲理

冨 田

田口 雄太

田 口

M 2-0

G 4-0

○

×

21-14
21-17

14-21
17-21

○

×

21-20
21-11

20-21
11-21

M 0-2

G 0-4

×

○

18-21
11-21

21-18
21-11

M 1-1

G 2-2



第２回 港南区民バドミントン大会 春apr.
令和５年４月２３日 港南スポーツセンター

勝 敗
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

小 川

寺崎 陽子

寺 崎

池亀 志帆

池 亀

下田 涼子

下 田

天野 珠里

天 野

小 澤 遥

小 澤

真 野

堀 部

（ Ｗ Ｄ ）

（ 平 和 台 ）

M 2-1

G 4-2

○

×

15-14

15-12

14-15

12-15

×

○

11-15

8-15

15-11

15- 8

○

×

6-15

10-15

15-6

15-10

M 2-1

G 4-3

○

×

15-13
4-15

15- 4

13-15
15- 4
4-15

○

×

15-10

7-15

10-15

15-7

M 2-1

G 5-2

○

×

15-14

15-13

14-15

13-15

M 0-3

G 0-6

勝 敗

Ｂブロック

塚田 亜美

塚 田

内田 治子

内 田

（ ル ビ ー ）

水野 薫子

水 野

中西 枝美

中 西

（ 平 和 台 ）

吉澤 千晶

吉 澤

児玉 桃子

児 玉

M 0-2

G 2-4

×

○

17-21
21- 9
18-21

21-17
9-21

21-18

×

○

10-21
21-20
14-21

21-10
20-21
21-14

M 1-1

G 2-3

×

○

11-21
14-21

21-11
21-14

M 2-0

G 4-1

勝 敗

Ｃブロック

伊藤 章子

伊 藤

山 下

（ フ リ ー ）

田 内

佐 藤

春 木

高橋 智子

高 橋

M 0-2

G 0-4

×

○

11-21
10-21

21-11
21-10

×

○

15-21
13-21

21-15
21-13

M 1-1

G 3-2

×

○

19-21
21-10
16-21

21-19
10-21
21-16

M 2-0

G 4-1

勝 敗

Ｄブロック
植 原

大槻 加奈

大 槻

（ Ｗ Ｄ ）

福田 夏子

福 田

加古 菜摘

加 古

（ 平 和 台 ）

釘屋 友紀

釘 屋

橋爪 綾子

橋 爪

M 0-2

G 0-4

×

○

12-21
12-21

21-12
21-12

×

○

10-21
9-21

21-10
21- 9

M 1-1

G 3-2

×

○

21-20
16-21
17-21

20-21
21-16
21-17

M 2-0

G 4-1

勝 敗

Ｅブロック

森 靖 子

森

二本柳

（ Ｋ ７ ）

石 川

村山 有希

村 山

（ フ リ ー ）

竹谷 紀子

竹 谷

神長 奈央

神 長

M 0-2

G 0-4

×

○

10-21
13-21

21-10
21-13

×

○

18-21
10-21

21-18
21-10

M 2-0

G 4-0

○

×

21-11
21-20

11-21
20-21

M 1-1

G 2-2

勝 敗

Ｆブロック

加藤 美紀

加 藤

鈴 木

（ フ リ ー ）

川西 秀美

川 西

山 木

溝田 美希

溝 田

中田 彩香

中 田

M 2-0

G 4-1

○

×

21-14
13-21
21-10

14-21
21-13
10-21

○

×

13-21
21-7

21-13
7-21

M 1-1

G 3-2

○

×

21-17
21-15

17-21
15-21

M 0-2

G 0-4

勝 敗

Ｇブロック
小 室

佐 藤

長谷川

依 田 睦

依 田

鈴木 洋子

鈴 木

石田 和恵

石 田

M 1-1

G 2-2

○

×

21-18
21-20

18-21
20-21

×

○

9-21
19-21

21- 9
21-19

M 0-2

G 0-4

×

○

16-21
9-21

21-16
21- 9

M 2-0

G 4-0

勝 敗

Ｈブロック
熊 川

川 口

（ ア ビ ス ）

中 井

池田 美幸

池 田

久 米

貞光 真希

貞 光

M 1-1

G 2-2

○

×

21-12
21-18

12-21
18-21

×

○

10-21
19-21

21-10
21-19

M 0-2

G 0-4

×

○

9-21
12-21

21- 9
21-12

M 2-0

G 4-0

勝 敗

Ｉブロック

金田 公江

金 田

中園 晴美

中 園

一 関

高 橋

秋山 幸子

秋 山

友利 奈緒

友 利

（ ア ビ ス ）

M 1-1

G 2-3

○

×

21- 9
16-21
21-11

9-21
21-16
11-21

×

○

8-21
9-21

21- 8
21- 9

M 0-2

G 1-4

×

○

18-21
15-21

21-18
21-15

M 2-0

G 4-0

勝 敗
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

小野原

山田 有紀

山 田

（ 耀 ）

小舘 幸代

小 舘

永石 真理

永 石

武隈 洋子

武 隈

宮崎 卓美

宮 崎

袖野 友美

袖 野

野上 千夏

野 上

M 1-2

G 2-5

○

×

15- 9
12-15
15-11

9-15
15-12
11-15

×

○

13-15

7-15

15-13

15- 7

×

○

6-15

10-15

15- 6

15-10

M 0-3

G 2-6

×

○

15-12
14-15
9-15

12-15
15-14
15- 9

×

○

12-15

8-15

15-12

15- 8

M 2-1

G 4-3

×

○

7-15

8-15

15- 7

15- 8

M 3-0

G 6-0



第２回 港南区民バドミントン大会 春apr.
令和５年４月２３日 港南スポーツセンター

勝 敗

Ｂブロック
杉 山

河野 真理

河 野

（ 昴 ）

山本 雅子

山 本

堀脇 博美

堀 脇

（ 耀 ）

小 山

中島 秀美

中 島

M 2-0

G 4-2

○

×

18-21
21-14
21-18

21-18
14-21
18-21

○

×

21-20
16-21
21-10

20-21
21-16
10-21

M 1-1

G 3-3

○

×

19-21
21-16
21-13

21-19
16-21
13-21

M 0-2

G 2-4

勝 敗

Ｃブロック
宮 川

竹永 眞紀

竹 永

（ フ リ ー ）

高森 智美

高 森

坂本 千洋

坂 本

（ 耀 ）

秋澤 昌子

秋 澤

西山 優希

西 山

M 1-1

G 3-3

○

×

21-15
17-21
21-15

15-21
21-17
15-21

×

○

18-21
21-18
19-21

21-18
18-21
21-19

M 0-2

G 1-4

×

○

15-21
15-21

21-15
21-15

M 2-0

G 4-1

勝 敗

Ｄブロック

齋藤 靖子

齋 藤

鈴木 千鶴

鈴 木

（ 耀 ）

新山 恵美

新 山

若月 麻美

若 月

瀧岡 理恵

瀧 岡

保川 裕美

保 川

M 0-2

G 1-4

×

○

10-21
16-21

21-10
21-16

×

○

21-16
20-21
18-21

16-21
21-20
21-18

M 2-0

G 4-0

○

×

21-12
21-18

12-21
18-21

M 1-1

G 2-3

勝 敗

Ｅブロック

新井 啓子

新 井

猪狩 初江

猪 狩

松田 京子

松 田

東郷 美和

東 郷

（ フ リ ー ）

高橋 千晶

高 橋

森 康 江

森

M 0-2

G 1-4

×

○

18-21
21-19
16-21

21-18
19-21
21-16

×

○

20-21
14-21

21-20
21-14

M 1-1

G 3-3

×

○

21-16
11-21
15-21

16-21
21-11
21-15

M 2-0

G 4-1

勝 敗

Ａブロック

深川 美幸

深 川

名和 一美

名 和

亀川 久代

亀 川

渡 辺

待合 百香

待 合

六本木

M 0-2

G 0-4

×

○

15-21
15-21

21-15
21-15

×

○

15-21
14-21

21-15
21-14

M 1-1

G 3-2

×

○

19-21
21-12
16-21

21-19
12-21
21-16

M 2-0

G 4-1

勝 敗

Ｂブロック
山 川

土 肥

（ フ リ ー ）

廣 瀬

伊藤 淳子

伊 藤

川 本

福 田 花

福 田

M 0-2

G 1-4

×

○

21-17
15-21
18-21

17-21
21-15
21-18

×

○

9-21
9-21

21- 9
21- 9

M 1-1

G 2-3

×

○

19-21
8-21

21-19
21- 8

M 2-0

G 4-0

勝 敗

Ｃブロック

三宅 敬子

三 宅

荒川 朋子

荒 川

田原 美映

田 原

辻 千 穂

辻

清水 陽子

清 水

山口 直美

山 口

（ Ｓ Ｓ Ｃ ）

M 0-2

G 0-4

×

○

13-21
14-21

21-13
21-14

×

○

10-21
10-21

21-10
21-10

M 1-1

G 3-2

×

○

21-17
10-21
14-21

17-21
21-10
21-14

M 2-0

G 4-1

勝 敗

Ｄブロック

梅原 美幸

梅 原

平 井

松尾 理子

松 尾

林田 真子

林 田

（ 耀 ）

北村 治子

北 村

吉田 智子

吉 田

M 1-1

G 2-2

×

○

14-21
15-21

21-14
21-15

○

×

21-18
21-20

18-21
20-21

M 2-0

G 4-0

○

×

21-13
21-11

13-21
11-21

M 0-2

G 0-4

勝 敗

Ｅブロック
山 田

郷地 紀枝

郷 地

笠原 睦代

笠 原

外狩 美歌

外 狩

（ Ｋ Ｍ Ｂ ）

山田 弘美

山 田

濱野 裕子

濱 野

（ 耀 ）

M 2-0

G 4-2

○

×

10-21
21-20
21-17

21-10
20-21
17-21

○

×

15-21
21-20
21-19

21-15
20-21
19-21

M 1-1

G 3-2

○

×

21- 9
21- 7

9-21
7-21

M 0-2

G 1-4



第２回 港南区民バドミントン大会 春apr.
令和５年４月２３日 港南スポーツセンター

勝 敗
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

鈴江 辰彦

鈴 江

肥田木

平野 寿明

平 野

鈴 木

（ Ｈ Ｗ ）

中村 太郎

中 村

山田 圭菜

山 田

佐々木

清原 奈々

清 原

M 1-2

G 3-5

×

○

13-15
15-11
7-15

15-13
11-15
15- 7

×

○

13-15

10-15

15-13

15-10

○

×

15-11
14-15
15-12

11-15
15-14
12-15

M 3-0

G 6-3

○

×

10-15
15-11
15- 8

15-10
11-15
8-15

○

×

15-12
11-15
15- 8

12-15
15-11
8-15

M 1-2

G 3-4

×

○

13-15

7-15

15-13

15- 7

M 1-2

G 4-4

勝 敗
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

堀部 雅弘

堀 部

堀 部

（ 平 和 台 ）

比佐 光一

比 佐

関口 香菜

関 口

（ フ リ ー ）

田村 貴明

田 村

近葉 実優

近 葉

M 0-2

G 1-4

×

○

21-11
14-21
13-21

11-21
21-14
21-13

×

○

8-21

12-21

21- 8

21-12

M 1-1

G 2-3

×

○

10-21

20-21

21-10

21-20

M 2-0

G 4-0

勝 敗
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

小宮 直人

小 宮

斉 藤

山 口 明

山 口

若 月

須賀 昭博

須 賀

赤木 久美

赤 木

M 2-0

G 4-0

○

×

21-14

21-14

14-21

14-21

○

×

21-19

21-20

19-21

20-21

M 0-2

G 0-4

×

○

15-21

10-21

21-15

21-10

M 1-1

G 2-2

勝 敗
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

細田 勝久

細 田

鈴木 有砂

鈴 木

坂 野 涼

坂 野

菊池 柚香

菊 池

野島 梨瑚

野 島

安部 優希

安 部

M 2-0

G 4-1

○

×

21-10
20-21
21-10

10-21
21-20
10-21

○

×

21-12

21-20

12-21

20-21

M 1-1

G 3-2

○

×

21-10

21-15

10-21

15-21

M 0-2

G 0-4

勝 敗
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

馬 場 聡

馬 場

小牧 彩佳

小 牧

永岡 将悟

永 岡

北 尾

久木野

瀬戸 彩乃

瀬 戸

M 0-2

G 0-4

×

○

17-21

20-21

21-17

21-20

×

○

19-21

18-21

21-19

21-18

M 1-1

G 3-2

×

○

21-18
10-21
19-21

18-21
21-10
21-19

M 2-0

G 4-1

勝 敗
Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

吉岡 隆夫

吉 岡

高 橋

坂本 基博

坂 本

鈴木 裕子

鈴 木

渡邉 彬宏

渡 邉

土部 美和

土 部

M 1-1

G 2-2

○

×

21-20

21-15

20-21

15-21

×

○

15-21

13-21

21-15

21-13

M 1-1

G 2-2

○

×

21-11

21-13

11-21

13-21

M 1-1

G 2-2

勝 敗
Ｅ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

金田 晃英

金 田

中 島

羽 鳥

金子 結実

金 子

斉藤 正晃

斉 藤

豊島 瑞貴

豊 島

M 0-2

G 0-4

×

○

8-21

10-21

21- 8

21-10

×

○

11-21

14-21

21-11

21-14

M 1-1

G 3-2

×

○

21-16
14-21
15-21

16-21
21-14
21-15

M 2-0

G 4-1

勝 敗
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

小 牧 徹

小 牧

野島 友紀

野 島

谷 武 司

谷

富 岡

（ ）

峰 尾 圭

峰 尾

峰尾 直美

峰 尾

M 0-2

G 0-4

×

○

17-21

13-21

21-17

21-13

×

○

13-21

17-21

21-13

21-17

M 1-1

G 3-2

×

○

21-16
16-21
14-21

16-21
21-16
21-14

M 2-0

G 4-1

勝 敗
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

斉 藤 亮

斉 藤

吉 岡

荒木 翔馬

荒 木

小 川

中村 龍一

中 村

桒 原 緑

桒 原

M 0-2

G 0-4

×

○

14-21

17-21

21-14

21-17

×

○

16-21

19-21

21-16

21-19

M 1-1

G 2-2

×

○

18-21

16-21

21-18

21-16

M 2-0

G 4-0

勝 敗
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

猪股 久子

猪 股

守谷 優也

守 谷

小守 紅音

小 守

川又 百花

川 又

渡邉 敬太

渡 邉

M 0-2

G 0-4

×

○

9-21

7-21

21- 9

21- 7

×

○

11-21

11-21

21-11

21-11

M 1-1

G 3-2

×

○

21-14
5-21

20-21

14-21
21- 5
21-20

M 2-0

G 4-1

勝 敗
Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

高橋 英徳

高 橋

小 山

關 航 志

關

木曽 友菜

木 曽

三橋 正樹

三 橋

野上 真澄

野 上

M 2-0

G 4-0

○

×

21-11

21-14

11-21

14-21

○

×

21-11

21- 5

11-21

5-21

M 1-1

G 2-2

○

×

21-12

21-14

12-21

14-21

M 0-2

G 0-4


